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ILLINOIS POWER COMPANY
CLINTON POWER STATION P.O BOX 678 CLINTON. ILLINOIS 61727

JAN 8 1987

Docket No, 50-461

Mr. Jack A. Hind

Director - Division of Radiation Safety and Safeguards
Region II1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

799 Roosevelt Road

Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137

Subject: Cost Estimate to Install Additional Circuitry
at the Emergency Operations Facility

Dear Mr., Hind:

In your letter of September 8, 1986, vou requested
Illinois Power Companv (IP) to provide a cost estimate for
installation of additional telecommunications equipment in the
Emergency Operations Facility. Attachment 1 provides the cost
estimate.

If you have any guestions concerning this information,
please contact me or Frank Spangenberg of my staff,

Sincerelv vours,

D. 7. Hall
Vice President

KBR/bsa
Attachment
co:  Omepmeemewppes NRC Clinton Licensing Proiect Manager

MRC Resident Office
I11inoie Department of Nuclear Safety

0194 870108
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Conduit

Hangers

Junction Box
Telephone Cable
Telephone Jacks
Drawing Revisions

Engineering

*Combined cost for material and installation

Cost Estimate

ggantitv

120'-0"
8 each
1 each
120'-0"
2 each
3 each
10 m-hrs

Material

$174.00
145.00
203,00

TOTAL COST = $7134,

$2501.25
1334.00
166.75
290,00
145.00
1450,00
725.00

Installation

00



