ILLINOIS POWER COMPANY



CLINTON POWER STATION, P.O. BOX 678, CLINTON, ILLINOIS 61727

JAN 8 1987

Docket No. 50-461

Mr. Jack A. Hind Director - Division of Radiation Safety and Safeguards Region III U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 799 Roosevelt Road Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137

Subject: Cost Estimate to Install Additional Circuitry at the Emergency Operations Facility

Dear Mr. Hind:

In your letter of September 8, 1986, you requested Illinois Power Company (IP) to provide a cost estimate for installation of additional telecommunications equipment in the Emergency Operations Facility. Attachment 1 provides the cost estimate.

If you have any questions concerning this information, please contact me or Frank Spangenberg of my staff.

Sincerely yours,

Vice President

KBR/bsa

Attachment

cc: B. L. Siegel, NRC Clinton Licensing Project Manager NRC Resident Office Illinois Department of Nuclear Safety

> 8705110194 870108 PDR ADOCK 05000461 PDR

IE35

Cost Estimate

	Quantity	Material	Installation
Conduit	120'-0"	\$174.00	\$2501.25
Hangers	8 each	145.00	1334.00
Junction Box	1 each	203.00	166.75
Telephone Cable	120'-0"	-	290.00 *
Telephone Jacks	2 each		145.00 *
Drawing Revisions	3 each	-	1450.00 *
Engineering	10 m-hrs		725.00

TOTAL COST = \$7134.00

^{*}Combined cost for material and installation